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Interview schedule for Various Posts on Pay Scale Basis under Contract Appointment for 

Mumbai Ahmedabad High Speed Rail T-2 Project 

(Advt. No.C-09/2022) 

 
1. Interviews for the posts mentioned below in the table on Pay Scale Basis under Contract Appointment 

(Advt. No. C-09/2022) for MAHSR T-2 Project would be held through Video Conferencing as per 

the schedule mentioned below. Candidates are requested to adhere the instructions given below and 

ensure their availability for interview at 10.00 AM on the date mentioned against their name.   

 

The schedule for interview is given in the table below:  

Sr. 

No. 

Post (vide Advt. No.  

C-09/2022 

 Date for 

interview 

Time for 

Interview 

Mode of 

interviews 
Remarks 

1 

Reference Pin Setting 

Engineer (Track Survey) on 

pay scale contract 
19-09-2022 

10:00 am 

Onwards 
Virtual 

List of 

Shortlisted 

candidates along 

with date of 

interview is 

given at 

Annexure-I 
below. 

2 

Works Leader (Specialized 

Technician) on pay scale 

contract 

3 
Slab Track Engineer on pay 

scale contract 

20-09-2022 & 

21-09-2022 

4 
CAM Engineer on pay scale 

contract 

22-09-2022 &   

23-09-2022 

5 
CAM Engineer (QC) on pay 

scale contract 

26-09-2022 &   

27-09-2022 

6 
Turnout Installation Engineer 

on pay scale contract 
28-09-2022 

 

2. Candidature of Shortlisted candidates is purely provisional subject to subsequent verification of 

original documents of selected candidates and also fulfilling the eligibility conditions as advertised.  

 

3. Instructions to Candidates for Video Conferencing: 

 

(i) The link for Video Conferencing shall be shared one day before the interview on the email-id 

provided by the candidate in the application form. 

 

(ii) The candidates must be available for interview 15 minutes before the scheduled time by clicking 

on the link to ensure your audio and video are functioning properly. 

 

(iii) The place of Interview must have proper lighting and the background shouldn’t be distracting. 

Avoid coffee shops and other public spaces for interview. 

 

(iv) Candidate must be ready with a laptop or desktop computer with a good quality webcam. In some 

cases, a tablet or smartphone may also be an option. 

 

(v) The candidate must ensure availability of an internet connection with bandwidth speed of at least 

2 megabits per second. 

 

(vi) Make sure your cell phone and other smart devices are off or on silent during the interview. 

 

http://www.ircon.org/


 

4. General Instructions: 

 

(i) The candidates are once again advised to check their eligibility thoroughly before appearing for 

the interview to avoid disappointment at later stage. If any discrepancies are found at any stage 

of the recruitment process, the candidature of the candidate will be immediately cancelled. 

 

(ii) IRCON shall be free to reject any application at any stage of the recruitment process, if the 

candidate is found ineligible for the respective post. The decision of IRCON in all matters 

regarding eligibility of the candidates at all stages of selection and any other matter relating to 

recruitment shall be final. No correspondence or enquiries shall be entertained by IRCON, in this 

regard. 

  

(iii) IRCON will not entertain any request for change of date and time schedule of interview. 

 

(iv) If any of the particulars stated by candidate in the application on verification is found to be 

incomplete or incorrect or if you are found to have willfully suppressed any material 

fact/information relevant to the consideration of your case without prejudice to any other action 

that may be taken in consequence thereof, your candidature will be summarily rejected and you 

will not be interviewed. 

 

(v) IRCON reserves the right of postponing or deferring the date(s) of interview for which necessary 

intimation will be sent to you in this case.  

 

(vi) Canvassing in any form by or on behalf of a candidate will be a disqualification. 

 

(vii) The candidates are advised to read the detailed instructions carefully before appearing for 

the interview.  No further intimation/ correspondence will be made with the candidates in 

this regard.  

 

In case of any Doubt/ Query/ Clarification, please mail us at recruitment@ircon.org   



 

Annexure-I 
I.  List of shortlisted candidates & Schedule for the interviews vide Advt. C-09/2022  

 

1. For Reference Pin Setting Engineer (Track Survey) on pay scale contract 
 

Sl. No. Name of Applicant DOB  Category  Date of Interview 

1 Abhishek kumar Singh 21.03.1997 General 19-09-2022 

2 Aruj Verma 16.08.1993 General 19-09-2022 

3 Pushpendra Patidar 02.08.1992 OBC 19-09-2022 

4 Raj Kamal 13.08.1993 OBC 19-09-2022 

5 Hariom Sen 09.05.1995 General 19-09-2022 

6 Vivek Anand 28.02.1991 General 19-09-2022 

7 Akhlak Ahmed 01.01.1988 General 19-09-2022 

8 Suman Jana 12.02.1998 General 19-09-2022 

 

2. For Works Leader (Specialized Technician) on pay scale contract 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Applicant DOB  Category  

Date of 

Interview 

1 Vivek Kumar  24.04.1993 OBC 19-09-2022 

2 Hemanta Mukherjee 12.03.1994 General 19-09-2022 

3 Joshi Sanjay 07.08.2001 General 19-09-2022 

4 
Shaikh Mustafa Mohammad Shafee 

Tamboli 
08.06.2000 OBC 19-09-2022 

5 
Shaikh Mukhtar Mohammad Shafee 

Tamboli 
08.06.2000 OBC 19-09-2022 

6 Sunil Kumar Soren 05.09.1992 ST 19-09-2022 

7 Amit Kumar Mishra 02.09.1994 General 19-09-2022 

8 Manoranjan Senda 15.03.1996 General 19-09-2022 

9 Patil Samadhan Rajendra 08.03.1999 OBC 19-09-2022 

10 Sanjay Kumar 14.07.1990 OBC 19-09-2022 

11 Neeraj Prasad Shukla 30.10.1996 General 19-09-2022 

12 Monish Sao 11.07.1998 General 19-09-2022 

13 Mohd.Rafik 16.10.1994 OBC 19-09-2022 

14 Aman Sagar 17.07.1998 SC 19-09-2022 

15 Samadhan Sukdeo Baudha 14.09.2000 SC 19-09-2022 

16 Saikat Purkait 27.03.1996 General 19-09-2022 



 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Applicant DOB  Category  

Date of 

Interview 

17 PandiyaDurai S 03.06.1996 General 19-09-2022 

 

3. For Slab Track Engineer on pay scale contract 
 

Sl. No. Name of Applicant DOB  Category  Date of Interview 

1 Uttam Mishra 01.07.1990 General 20-09-2022 

2 Rafiqul Hoque 08.10.1997 General 20-09-2022 

3 Subir Das 22.11.1990 SC 20-09-2022 

4 Iswar Singh 25.12.1995 General 20-09-2022 

5 Rishabh Kumar 26.07.1998 General 20-09-2022 

6 Mohammad Faizan 06.11.1999 General 20-09-2022 

7 Rohit Kumar 10.01.1995 General 20-09-2022 

8 Anand Yadav 06.04.1994 OBC 20-09-2022 

9 Rakesh Kumar 21.03.1995 General 20-09-2022 

10 Gopal Krishna 28.08.1994 General 20-09-2022 

11 Ganguli Bisoi 15.05.1997 General 20-09-2022 

12 Vineet Srivastava 26.08.1994 General 20-09-2022 

13 Kshitij Mohite 01.01.1992 General 20-09-2022 

14 Rajeshkumar 10.06.1996 General 20-09-2022 

15 Indra Pal 01.11.1997 General 20-09-2022 

16 Sumant Kumar 26.01.1998 OBC 20-09-2022 

17 Kartick Acharya 04.05.1996 General 20-09-2022 

18 Javed Ali 16.07.1990 OBC 20-09-2022 

19 Koushik Samanta 11.10.1991 General 20-09-2022 

20 Pateliya Kuldipsinh 22.04.2000 General 20-09-2022 

21 P.Srinibashn 20.05.1991 General 21-09-2022 

22 Mukesh Gour 08.05.1989 OBC 21-09-2022 

23 Abhishek Kumar 01.05.1995 OBC 21-09-2022 

24 Ankit Asodariya 05.11.1992 General 21-09-2022 

25 Pushpendra 02.08.1992 OBC 21-09-2022 

26 Vivek Anand 28.02.1991 General 21-09-2022 

27 Akhlak Ahmed 01.01.1988 General 21-09-2022 

28 Nitin Kumar 12.05.1991 General 21-09-2022 

29 Chena Ram 10.07.1987 OBC 21-09-2022 

30 Harmesh 11.04.1992 SC 21-09-2022 

31 Shashi Kumar 22.10.1993 General 21-09-2022 



 

Sl. No. Name of Applicant DOB  Category  Date of Interview 

32 Shubham Kumar 31.12.1998 General 21-09-2022 

33 Mohit Kumar 03.03.1995 General 21-09-2022 

34 Sahil Kumar 18.06.1996 General 21-09-2022 

35 Rajat 02.11.1997 OBC 21-09-2022 

36 Dhrupad 07.02.1994 General 21-09-2022 

37 Shyam Bihari 07.02.1996 General 21-09-2022 

38 Abhishek Patani  21.03.1996 General 21-09-2022 

39 Santanu Paul 15.08.1995 General 21-09-2022 

 

4. For CAM Engineer on pay scale contract 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Applicant DOB  Category  

Date of 

Interview 

1 Rohit Kumar 10.01.1995 UR 22-09-2022 

2 Koushik Samanta 11.10.1991 UR 22-09-2022 

3 Akhlaqur Rahman 16.07.1996 UR 22-09-2022 

4 Prasant Kumar 20.02.1996 UR 22-09-2022 

5 Prince  31.05.1993 UR 22-09-2022 

6 Ramraj Khati 01.02.1988 OBC 22-09-2022 

7 Purohit Abhimanyu Telase 09.02.1996 UR 22-09-2022 

8 Sagar Rajabhau Vaidya 11.08.1990 UR 22-09-2022 

9 Rajesh Kumar Mangal 01.07.1991 UR 22-09-2022 

10 Mohit Kumar 03.03.1995 UR 22-09-2022 

11 Shrimendra Kumar Tiwari 15.09.1992 UR 22-09-2022 

12 Mukesh Gour 08.05.1989 OBC 22-09-2022 

13 Pateliya Kuldipsinh 22.04.2000 UR 22-09-2022 

14 Asodariya Ankit 05.11.1992 UR 22-09-2022 

15 Rup Kumar Das 11.11.1995 UR 22-09-2022 

16 Pushpendra Patidar 02.08.1992 OBC 22-09-2022 

17 Javed Ali 16.07.1990 OBC 22-09-2022 

18 BRIJESH VERMA 21.03.1999 UR 22-09-2022 

19 Saransh Dani 04.06.1996 UR 22-09-2022 

20 Gaurav Yadav 01.02.1995 OBC 22-09-2022 

21 P. Srinibashan 20.05.1991 UR 22-09-2022 

22 Akash Anilkumar Modi 29.04.1995 UR 22-09-2022 

23 Ishwar Singh 25.12.1995 UR 22-09-2022 

24 Pradeep Kumar Mohapatra 02.01.1994 UR 22-09-2022 



 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Applicant DOB  Category  

Date of 

Interview 

25 SANJEEV KUMAR SONI 14.06.1995 UR 22-09-2022 

26 SAYED FAISAL AHMED 09.03.1997 UR 22-09-2022 

27 BALJEET SINGH 14.11.1996 SC 22-09-2022 

28 Mod Mahtab Alam 20.01.1998 UR 22-09-2022 

29 VIVEK ANAND 28.02.1991 UR 22-09-2022 

30 RISHAB KUMAR 26.07.1998 UR 22-09-2022 

31 Nikhil Tyagi 17.10.1994 UR 23-09-2022 

32 Sumant Kumar 26.01.1998 OBC 23-09-2022 

33 DEEPAK 19.11.1991 OBC 23-09-2022 

34 MAHENDRA ZAMZMERA 08.10.1988 UR 23-09-2022 

35 Vineet Srivastsva 26.08.1994 UR 23-09-2022 

36 SATEESH KUMAR VERMA 10.07.1992 OBC 23-09-2022 

37 
SAVANKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

AKBARI 
12.09.2000 UR 23-09-2022 

38 RAJESH RAJ 24.12.1996 UR 23-09-2022 

39 SULTAN 09.09.1993 UR 23-09-2022 

40 SATYAM MISHRA 07.01.1995 UR 23-09-2022 

41 Hemant Kumar Tripathi 02.07.1990 UR 23-09-2022 

42 SIDDHARTH SONKER 12.01.1995 UR 23-09-2022 

43 ANIL CHOURIYA 20.04.1991 UR 23-09-2022 

44 MILIN D. PATEL 15.03.1997 UR 23-09-2022 

45 PAWAN RAVINDRA KHAIRNAR 23.10.1995 UR 23-09-2022 

46 GANGULI BISOI 15.05.1997 UR 23-09-2022 

47 SUBIR DAS 22.11.1990 UR 23-09-2022 

48 ABHISEK DASH 05.02.1992 UR 23-09-2022 

49 NARENDRA MISHRA 27.01.1995 UR 23-09-2022 

50 ZABIHAHMED A. SHAIKH 27.12.1996 UR 23-09-2022 

51 AWANEESH SHUKLA  10.04.1993 UR 23-09-2022 

52 
PATEL JATIN CHANDRA UDAY 

KUMAR 
10.02.1994 UR 23-09-2022 

53 SHYAM BIHARI 07.02.1996 UR 23-09-2022 

54 PRASHANT SINGH 20.01.1997 UR 23-09-2022 

55 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 07.12.1994 UR 23-09-2022 

56 ABHISHEK KUMAR 01.05.1995 OBC 23-09-2022 

57 NOWDU. BHARGAV 24.05.1993 OBC 23-09-2022 

58 Vishnu Rajendran Shridharan 29.06.1993 GEN 23-09-2022 

59 Rahul Vashishta  31.12.1990 GEN 23-09-2022 



 

 

5. For CAM Engineer (QC) on pay scale contract 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Applicant DOB  Category  

Date of 

Interview 

1 Shrimendra Kumar Tiwari 15.09.1992 UR 26-09-2022 

2 Ramraj Khati 01.02.1988 OBC 26-09-2022 

3 Sandeep Choubey 05.09.1992 UR 26-09-2022 

4 Balkrishna Salve 23.02.1999 UR 26-09-2022 

5 Prince  31.05.1993 UR 26-09-2022 

6 Sanchit Singh 20.08.1991 UR 26-09-2022 

7 Mohit Kumar 03.03.1995 UR 26-09-2022 

8 Asodariya Ankit 05.11.1992 UR 26-09-2022 

9 Vineet Srivastsva 26.08.1994 UR 26-09-2022 

10 Jitendra Kumar Singh 10.04.1992 UR 26-09-2022 

11 Priya Chavda Navinbhai 13.01.1993 UR 26-09-2022 

12 Rup Kumar Das 11.11.1995 UR 26-09-2022 

13 Sumant Kumar 26.01.1998 OBC 26-09-2022 

14 Nikhil Gajanan Bhalerao 22.09.1992 UR 26-09-2022 

15 Mod Mahtab Alam 20.01.1998 UR 26-09-2022 

16 Rohit Kumar 10.01.1995 UR 26-09-2022 

17 Pateliya Kuldipsinh 22.04.2000 UR 26-09-2022 

18 Rajesh Kumar Mangal 01.07.1991 UR 26-09-2022 

19 Purohit Abhimanyu Telase 09.02.1996 UR 26-09-2022 

20 Javed Ali 16.07.1990 OBC 26-09-2022 

21 Mukesh Gour 08.05.1989 OBC 26-09-2022 

22 Sagar Rajabhau Vaidya 11.08.1990 UR 26-09-2022 

23 Manish Vishwakarma 02.07.1993 UR 26-09-2022 

24 Ram Naresh Sahu 16.05.1996 OBC 26-09-2022 

25 Pushpendra Patidar 02.08.1992 OBC 26-09-2022 

26 Nikhil Tyagi 17.10.1994 UR 26-09-2022 

27 Pradeep kumar Mohapatra 02.01.1994 UR 27-09-2022 

28 VIVEK ANAND 28.02.1991 UR 27-09-2022 

29 ABHISHEK KUMAR 01.05.1995 OBC 27-09-2022 

30 SOUMYA RANJAN SARANGI 05.06.1997 UR 27-09-2022 

31 BRIJESH VERMA 21.03.1999 UR 27-09-2022 

32 SUBIR DAS 22.11.1990 UR 27-09-2022 

33 RAKESH KUMAR 20.07.1991 UR 27-09-2022 

34 Hemant Kumar Tripathi 02.07.1990 UR 27-09-2022 

35 SHUBHAM JHAWAR 19.12.1995 UR 27-09-2022 

36 SURAJ 16.07.1995 UR 27-09-2022 

37 SIDDHARTH SONKER 12.01.1995 UR 27-09-2022 

38 SATYANARAYAN SUTHAR 15.09.1995 UR 27-09-2022 

39 GANGULI BISOI 15.05.1997 UR 27-09-2022 

40 NARENDRA MISHRA 27.01.1995 UR 27-09-2022 

41 SHYAM BIHARI 07.02.1996 UR 27-09-2022 

42 ABHISEK DASH 05.02.1992 UR 27-09-2022 

43 RAMBACHAN CHAUHAN 02.07.1992 OBC 27-09-2022 



 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Applicant DOB  Category  

Date of 

Interview 

44 RISHAB KUMAR 26.07.1998 UR 27-09-2022 

45 NOWDU. BHARGAV 24.05.1993 OBC 27-09-2022 

46 MANORANJAN KUMAR 01.01.1997 OBC 27-09-2022 

47 SULTAN 09.09.1993 UR 27-09-2022 

48 ANIL CHOURIYA 20.04.1991 UR 27-09-2022 

49 RAJESH RAJ 24.12.1996 UR 27-09-2022 

50 ZABIHAHMED A. SHAIKH 27.12.1996 UR 27-09-2022 

51 MURLI PRASAD 10.07.1996 OBC 27-09-2022 

52 PRASHANT SINGH 20.01.1997 UR 27-09-2022 

53 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 07.12.1994 UR 27-09-2022 

 

6. For Turnout Installation Engineer on pay scale contract 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Applicant DOB  Category  Date of Interview 

1 Anand Yadav 06.04.1994 General 28-09-2022 

2 Indra Pal 01.11.1997 General 28-09-2022 

3 Uttam Mishra 01.07.1990 General 28-09-2022 

4 Sanu 10.08.1996 General 28-09-2022 

5 Shaikh Mohammad Faizan 06.11.1999 General 28-09-2022 

6 Nitin Kumar Bain 12.05.1991 General 28-09-2022 

7 Rajesh Kumar Mohanty 10.06.1996 General 28-09-2022 

8 Shrimendra Kumar Tiwari 15.09.1992 General 28-09-2022 

9 Ramraj Khati 01.02.1988 OBC 28-09-2022 

10 Mohit Kumar 03.03.1995 General 28-09-2022 

11 Nikhil Gajanan Bhalerao 22.09.1992 General 28-09-2022 

12 Pushpendra Patidar 02.08.1992 OBC 28-09-2022 

13 Raj Kamal 13.08.1993 OBC 28-09-2022 

14 Pradeep Kumar Mohapatra 02.01.1994 General 28-09-2022 

15 Sumant Kumar 26.01.1998 OBC 28-09-2022 

16 Akhlak Ahmed 01.01.1988 General 28-09-2022 

17 Vineet Srivastava 26.08.1994 General 28-09-2022 

18 Vivek Anand 28.02.1991 General 28-09-2022 

19 Patani Abhishek M. 21.03.1996 General 28-09-2022 

20 Anurag Pandey 31.12.1993 General 28-09-2022 

 

Please Note: All modifications/amendments shall be displayed on IRCON official web-site only at 

www.ircon.org. Therefore, candidates are advised to check the web-site for any 

modification/amendment, if any, before appearing for interview. 

 

All the Best! 

 ***** 

http://www.ircon./

